
 

 

Date Monday 3 April Tuesday 4 April Wednesday 5 April Thursday 6 April Friday 7 April 

Year Group 

Subject 

Teacher 

Time  

& Room 

Year 11 & Year 12  

Performing Arts Students 

Ms Deekes 

9am-3pm 

Room 0702-0705 & Hall            

All Year 11 

Physics 

Mr Squires 

10am-12pm 

Room 0820 

Year 13 

Film Studies Students 

Miss Madge 

9am-12pm 

Room 1310 

Year 11 

Spanish Students 

Mrs Davis’ Class 

9am-3pm 

Room 2218 

 

Year 11 

Psychology Students 

Miss Menhinnitt 

10am-12pm 

Room 0820 

Year 10 

Performing Arts Students 

Ms Deekes’ Class 

9am-1pm 

Room 0702-0705 & Hall            

Year 11 & Year 13 

Performing Arts Students 

Mr Harris 

10am-4pm 

Room 0702-0705 & Hall         

  

 

 Year 12 

Performing Arts Students 

Ms Deekes 

9am-3pm 

Room 0702-0705 & Hall            

   

 

Year 10 

Performing Arts Students 

Mr Harris’ Class 

10am-4pm 

Room 0702-0705 & Hall            

   

 

Day/Date Monday 10 April Tuesday 11 April Wednesday 12 April Thursday 13 April Friday 14 April 

Year Group 

 Subject 

Teacher 

Time  

& Room  

 

All Year 11  

(sign-up only/80 spaces) 

English 

Mrs Ross 

10am-12pm 

Main Hall 

Year 11 

Photography Students 

Mrs Davies 

9am-1pm 

Room 2107 

Year 11 

Photography Students 

Mrs Davies 

9am-1pm 

Room 2107 

All Year 11 

Chemistry 

Mr Somers 

10am-12pm 

Room 1710 

 

Year 10 & Year 11 

Art Students 

Mr Long 

9am-1pm 

Room 2107 

Year 10 & Year 11 

Art Students 

Mr Long 

9am-1pm 

Room 2107 

All Year 11 

Biology 

Mrs Hammond 

10am-12pm 

Room 0820 

 

  

Year 11 

Dance Students 

Miss Worden 

10am-4pm 

Dance Studio/Main Hall 
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